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Please Enjoy Our Wines Responsibly

Sparkling
Jeio Bisol Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	 11	 15	 48

Domaine Chandon Brut, California	 15	 20	 64

Château Langlois Brut Rosé, Loire Valley	 16.5	 22.5	 72

Moët Imperial Champagne, Epernay, France	 26.5	 36	 116

White Wines & Rosé
Banfi ‘Rosa Regale’ Brachetto d’Acqui, Piedmont, Italy (187mL bottle)	 		  16

Castello del Poggio Moscato, Italy	 9	 12.5	 40

Kesseler ‘R’ Riesling, Germany	 9	 12.5	 40

Hess ‘Shirtail Ranches’ Chardonnay, California	 9	 12.5	 40

Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Italy	 10	 14	 44

Mohua Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	 10	 14	 44

Studio Dry Rosé by Miraval, Coast of France	 12	 16.5	 52

Perry’s Reserve Chardonnay, Sonoma County	 14	 19	 60

Freemark Abbey Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley	 16	 22	 70

Whispering Angel Dry Rosé, Provence, France	 16	 22	 70

Heitz Cellar Chardonnay, Napa Valley	 22	 30	 96

Red Wines
Perrin Réserve Côtes du Rhône, Southern Rhône, France	 8	 11	 36

J. Lohr Pinot Noir, Monterey	 10	 14	 44

Carmel Road Cabernet, California	 10	 14	 44

TintoNegro Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza	 10	 14	 44

Château St. Jean Merlot, California	 12	 16	 52

Perry’s Reserve Pinot Noir, Monterey	 13	 17.5	 56

Alexander Valley Vineyards Cabernet, Alexander Valley	 14	 19	 60

Excellens Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	 14	 19	 60

Terrazas Reserva Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	 14	 19	 60

Decoy Zinfandel, Sonoma Valley	 15	 20	 64

Siduri Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley	 15.5	 21.5	 68

Charles Krug Cabernet, Napa Valley	 16.5	 22.5	 72

Browne Family ‘Tribute’ Red Blend, Columbia Valley	 16.5	 22.5	 72

Swanson Merlot, Napa Valley	 16.5	 22.5	 72

Perry’s Reserve Cabernet, Sonoma County	 18.5	 25	 80

Massolino Nebbiolo, Barolo, Italy	 19	 26	 84

The Four Graces Reserve Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, Oregon	 21	 28	 90

Arrowood Cabernet, Knight’s Valley	 22.5	 31	 98

EnRoute Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley	 23	 31.5	 100

Flowers Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast	 23.5	 32	 102

Brewer Clifton Pinot Noir, Santa Rita Hills	 24	 32.5	 104

Stags’ Leap Winery Cabernet, Stags Leap District	 26	 35	 112

Faust Cabernet, Napa Valley	 27.5	 37.5	 120

Inglenook Cabernet, Napa Valley	 30	 41	 130

Jordan Cabernet, Alexander Valley	 32	 43.5	 140

Groth Cabernet, Napa Valley	 36.5	 50	 160

Perry’s Reserve ‘Big Red Blend’, Napa Valley	 41	 56	 180

Nickel & Nickel Cabernet, Napa Valley	 49	 67	 250

WINE  BY THE GLASS  |  BOTTLE

BOTTLE  25.4 oz.PERRY’S POUR  7.5 oz.STANDARD 5 oz.
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Champagne & Sparkling
Codorniu ‘Anna’ Rosé Cava, Spain	 42
Jeio Bisol Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	 48
Domaine Chandon Brut, California	 64
Château Langlois Brut Rosé, Loire Valley	 72
Schramsberg, North Coast	 100
Moët & Chandon ‘Imperial’, France	 116
Delamotte Brut, France	 128
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé, France	 175
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims, France	 190
Bollinger ‘La Grande Annee’, France	 290
Veuve Clicquot ‘La Grande Dame’, Epernay	 395
Moët & Chandon ‘Dom Pérignon’, Epernay	 450
Roederer ‘Cristal’ Brut, Reims, France	 490

Chardonnay
Hess ‘Shirtail Ranches’, California	 40
Ely, Paso Robles	 46
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Alexander Valley	 48
Hartford Court, Russian River Valley	 50
Clos Pegase, Napa Valley	 58
Perry’s Reserve, Sonoma County	 60
Hahn Estate, Santa Lucia Highlands	 64
Mer Soleil ‘Silver’, Santa Lucia Highlands	 67
Sanford, Santa Barbara	 68

Unique White Varietals & Rosé
Banfi ‘Rosa Regale’, Italy (187mL)	 16
Marques de Caceres Dry Rosé, Spain	 32
Kesseler ‘R’ Riesling, Germany	 40
Castello del Poggio Moscato, Italy	 40
Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Italy	 44
Martin Codax Albarino, Spain	 46
Monchhof Estate Riesling QBA, Germany	 50
King Estate Pinot Gris, Oregon	 52
Studio Dry Rosé by Miraval, France	 52
Eroica Riesling, Columbia Valley	 56
Trimbach Gewurztraminer, France	 60
Miraval Dry Rosé, Provence, France	 64
Whispering Angel Dry Rosé, Provence  	 70

Sauvignon Blanc
Mohua, Marlborough, New Zealand	 44
Groth, Napa Valley	 48
Cottat Sancerre, Loire Valley, France	 65
Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley	 70
Cakebread, Napa Valley	 79
Rochioli, Russian River Valley	 105

Syrah & Rhone Blends
Perrin Côtes du Rhône, Southern Rhône	 36
Cline ‘Cashmere’ Rhône Blend, California	 48
d’Arenberg ‘Footbolt’ Shiraz, Australia	 56
Stolpman Estate Syrah, Santa Ynez Valley	 75
Perrin ‘Les Sinards’ Chateauneuf-du-Pape	 92
Two Hands ‘Angel’s Share’, Australia	 95
Tablas Creek Cotes de Tablas, Paso Robles	 100
Stags’ Leap Winery Petite Sirah, Napa	 105
d’Arenberg ‘Iron Stone Pressings’, Australia	 120

Pinot Noir
J. Lohr, Monterey	 44
Perry’s Reserve, Monterey	 56
Mohua, Central Otago, New Zealand	 60
MacMurray Ranch, Sonoma Coast	 62
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Alexander Valley	 63
Rodney Strong, Russian River Valley	 64
Siduri, Willamette Valley	 68
King Estate, Oregon	 72
Lucienne ‘Lone Oak’, Santa Lucia Highlands	 86
Emeritus, Russian River Valley	 88
The Four Graces Reserve, Oregon	 90
EnRoute, Russian River Valley	 100
Belle Glos, Santa Lucia Highlands	 100
Flowers, Sonoma Coast	 102
Brewer Clifton, Santa Rita Hills	 104
Evening Land ‘Seven Springs’, Oregon	 108
Willakenzie Estate, Willamette Valley	 109
Bouchard ‘Beaune du Château’, Burgundy	 110
Etude, Carneros	 110
Domaine Serene, Willamette Valley	 125
ZD Winery, Carneros	 129
Latour ‘Les Chaillots ler Cru’, Burgundy	 195

		  STANDARD	 MAGNUM	 DOUBLE MAGNUM	 IMPERIAL
Chardonnay	 $60 (750mL)	 $115 (1.5L)	 $300 (3L)	 $600 (5L)

Pinot Noir	 $56 (750mL)

Cabernet Sauvignon	 $80 (750mL)	 $155 (1.5L)	 $425 (3L)	 $850 (6L)

Big Red Blend	 $180 (750mL)	 $350 (1.5L)

Perry’s Reserve Wines

WINE LIST

L. Michel Chablis, Burgundy, France	 76
Latour Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy	 80
Ponzi Reserve, Willamette Valley, Oregon	 85
Jordan, Russian River Valley	 88
Flowers, Sonoma Coast	 90
Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley	 96
ZD Winery, California	 99 
Cakebread, Napa Valley	 108
Newton ‘Unfiltered’, Napa Valley	 136
Far Niente, Napa Valley	 139
Matrot Meursault, Burgundy, France	 145
Girardin Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy	 170

CHARDONNAY CONTINUED
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Malbec
TintoNegro, Uco Valley, Mendoza	 44
Angulo ‘Innocenti’, Mendoza	 52
Terrazas Reserva, Mendoza	 60
Colomé, Valle Calchaqui, Salta	 65
Catena, Mendoza	 75
Achaval Ferrer ‘Quimera’, Mendoza	 95
Maal ‘Bestial’, Mendoza	 110

Merlot
Château St. Jean, Sonoma County	 52
Frei Brothers Reserve, Sonoma County	 52
Rodney Strong, Sonoma County	 53
Charles Krug, Napa Valley	 60
Swanson, Napa Valley	 72
Duckhorn, Napa Valley	 90
Frog’s Leap, Rutherford, Napa Valley	 93
Northstar, Columbia Valley, Washington	 95
Pepper Bridge, Walla Walla	 120
Nickel & Nickel, Napa Valley	 145
Plumpjack, Napa Valley	 158

Cabernet
Carmel Road Cabernet, California	 44
Ch. Ste. Michelle ‘Indian Wells’, Washington	 55
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Alexander Valley	 60
NXNW, Columbia Valley, Washington	 65
Charles Krug, Napa Valley	 72
Franciscan, Napa Valley	 80
Perry’s Reserve, Sonoma County	 80
Arrowood, Knight’s Valley	 98
Beaulieu Vineyards, Napa Valley	 99
Clos Pegase, Napa Valley	 100
Ehlers Estate, Napa Valley	 105
Stags’ Leap Winery, Stags Leap District	 112
Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley	 115 

Faust, Napa Valley	 120
Stonestreet Estate, Alexander Valley	 122
Hall, Napa Valley	 125
Clos du Val, Napa Valley	 128
Inglenook, Rutherford, Napa Valley	 130 
Long Meadow Ranch, Napa Valley	 130
Red Mare, Napa Valley	 135
Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley	 138
Jordan, Alexander Valley	 140
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars ‘Artemis’, Napa	 148
ZD Winery, Napa Valley	 154
Robert Craig ‘Affinity’, Napa Valley	 155
Col Solare, Columbia Valley, Washington	 160
Groth, Oakville, Napa Valley	 160
Cliff Lede, Stags Leap District, Napa	 165
Rodney Strong ‘Brother’s’, Alex. Valley	 172
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley	 175
Etude, Napa Valley	 176
Chimney Rock, Stags Leap District	 180
Cakebread, Napa Valley	 180
Caymus, Napa Valley	 184
Mt. Brave, Mt. Veeder, Napa Valley	 190
Shafer ‘One Point Five’, Napa Valley	 210
Delectus ‘Bear Crossing’, Knights Valley	 220
Cade, Howell Mountain, Napa Valley	 240
Nickel & Nickel, Napa Valley	 250 
Silver Oak, Napa Valley	 275 
BV ‘Georges de Latour Reserve’, Napa Valley	 280 
Beringer ‘Private Reserve’, Napa Valley	 305

WINE LIST

Zinfandel
Alexander Valley ‘Sin Zin’, Alex. Valley	 55
Decoy, Sonoma County	 64
Ridge ‘Three Valleys’, Sonoma	 75
Frog’s Leap, Napa Valley	 85
Dry Creek ‘Old Vines’, Dry Creek	 100

Unique Red Varietals
Castello d’Albola Chianti Classico, Tuscany	 52

Château de la Chaize Brouilly, Beaujolais	 56

Excellens Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	 60
Pio Cesare Barbera d’Alba, Piedmont, Italy	 75
Numanthia ‘Termes’, Toro, Spain	 78
Altano Reserva ‘Quinta do Ataide’, Portugal	 80
Massolino Nebbiolo, Barolo, Italy	 84 
Torres ‘Salmos’, Priorat, Spain	 95
Faustino I Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain	 100
Caparzo Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany	 115
Massolino Barolo, Piedmont, Italy	 120
Paraduxx ‘Proprietary Blend’, Napa Valley	 125
Marchesi di Barolo, Piedmont, Italy	 132
Numanthia ‘Numanthia’, Toro, Spain	 150
Querceto ‘Il Picchio’ Chianti Classico, Italy	 155
Masi ‘Costasera’ Amarone, Veneto, Italy	 160

MERITAGE & BORDEAUX BLENDS CONTINUED 

Meritage & Bordeaux Blends
Borgo Scopeto ‘Borgonero’, Italy	 50
Château Greysac, Haut Medoc	 72
Browne Family ‘Tribute’, Columbia Valley	 72
Guado al Tasso ‘Il Bruciato’, Tuscany	 75
The Chocolate Block, South Africa	 90
Rodney Strong ‘Symmetry’, Alexander Valley	 112
Gaja ‘Promis’, Tuscany, Italy	 115

Château de Sales, Pomerol, Bordeaux	 125
Château de Pez, St. Estephe, Bordeaux	 130 
Alexander Valley Vineyards ‘Cyrus’, Alex.	 136
Poggio Al Tesoro ‘Sondraia’, Tuscany	 148
Orin Swift ‘Papillon’, Napa Valley	 168
Andrew Will ‘Single Vineyard’, Wash.	 175
Perry’s Reserve ‘Big Red Blend’, Napa Valley	 180
Château St. Jean ‘Cinq Cepages’, Sonoma	 198
Antinori ‘Tignanello’, Tuscany, Italy	 275
Quintessa, Napa Valley	 375
Opus One, Napa Valley	 550



CAPTAIN’S LIST

Wines listed are available in limited quantities. Vintages are subject to change.

By The Glass  |  Bottle
The Four Graces Reserve Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, Oregon	 21	 28	 90

Arrowood Cabernet, Knight’s Valley	 22.5	 31	 98

EnRoute Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley	 23	 31.5	 100

Flowers Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast	 23.5	 32	 102

Brewer Clifton Pinot Noir, Santa Rita Hills	 24	 32.5	 104

Faust Cabernet, Napa Valley	 27.5	 37.5	 120

Inglenook Cabernet, Napa Valley	 30	 41	 130

Groth Cabernet, Napa Valley	 36.5	 50	 160

Perry’s Reserve ‘Big Red Blend’, Napa Valley	 41	 56	 180

Nickel & Nickel Cabernet, Napa Valley	 49	 67	 250
All selections are poured from our Coravin system to ensure freshness

Pinot Noir
2018	 The Calling ‘Platinum’, Russian River Valley	 155
2018	 Melville ‘Block M’, Santa Rita Hills	 175
2019	 Kosta Browne, Sonoma Coast	 210
2015	 Château Corton Grancey Grand Cru, Burgundy	 330

Red Blends & Interesting Reds
2017	 Orin Swift ‘Abstract’, Napa Valley	 90
2016	 Girard ‘Artistry’, Napa Valley	 140
2018	 Napanook by Dominus, Napa Valley	 190
MV	 Overture by Opus One, Napa Valley	 310
1985	 Marques de Caceres ‘Reserva’, Rioja	 320 

1986	 Marques de Caceres ‘Reserva’, Rioja	 320 

1987	 Marques de Caceres ‘Reserva’, Rioja	 320 

Cabernet
2015	 Stout Family, Napa Valley	 150
2010	Querceto Il Sole di Allesandro Super Tuscan, Italy	 195
2018	 Bella Union, Napa Valley	 210
2016	 Stags’ Leap Winery ‘The Leap’, Napa Valley	 210
2015	 Heitz ‘Trailside’, Napa Valley	 215
2015	 Clos du Val ‘Hirondelle Vineyard’, Stag’s Leap District	 240
2014	 Ehlers ‘1886’, Napa Valley	 270
2016	 Hewitt, Napa Valley	 295
2017	 Caymus ‘Special Select’, Napa Valley	 320
2017	 Quilceda Creek, Columbia Valley, Washington	 390
2017	 Spottswoode, Napa Valley	 420
2016	 Bond ‘Pluribus’, Napa Valley	 1100
2016	 Bond ‘St. Eden’, Napa Valley	 1100
2016	 Bond ‘Quella’, Napa Valley	 1100
MV	 ZD ‘Abacus’ XXI, Napa Valley	 1300
2015	 Harlan Estate, Napa Valley	 2100

BOTTLE  25.4 oz.PERRY’S POUR  7.5 oz.STANDARD 5 oz.
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